

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**MAIN CASE No. Contempt Case No.3008 of 2025**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.06.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.1 and 2 of 2026</u> Dispensed with for the present. <u>C.C.No.3008 of 2025</u> When the matter is taken up for hearing, as per orders of this Court dated 23.04.2026, respondent Nos.3, 4 and 5 are present before this Court and their further presence is hereby dispensed with. Post the matter on 03.07.2026 for further hearing. NBK, J mrm	Transferred to i-order before corrections